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Company Representative Address Phone Email

1

NorthStar Contracting 

Group Inc. John Skinner

3900 Vero Road Baltimore, 

Md 21227 410-247-5031 jskinner@northstar.com

2 Retro Environmental Inc. Michael Brower

5301 Enterprise St. Suite D, 

Sykesville, MD 21784 410-552-9301 mbrower@retroenviroinc.com

3 SanDow Construction Inc. Kasmera A. Santiago

3610 East Street, Landover, 

Md 20785 301-322-1446 Kasmera@sandowconstruction.com

4 Southern Insulation Inc. Matt Strieter

5218 Monroe Pl. 

Hyattsville,Md 20781 301-985-3050 mattstrieter@southerninsulation.com

5

Total Environmental 

Concepts, Inc. Todd Patterson 

15 Park Ave, 

Gaithersburg,MD 20877 410-787-0112 mafaudale@teci.pro

6 Bristol Environmental, Inc Stephen P. Danner

9100 Yellow Brick Rd, Suite E 

Baltimore,MD 21237 410-279-1399 spdanner@beigroup.co

7 Progress Environmental,LLC Timothy Shears

401 Ritchie Road,Capitol 

Heights,MD 20743 301-333-2008 tshears@progress-environmental.com

8

Maryland Cleaning & 

Abatement Services,Corp. Robert Wiglesworth

2903 Grindon Avenue, 

Baltimore MD 21214 410-377-0500 bob@mcacorp.net

9 Colt Insulation Inc. Patricia Oliver

2901 Dede Rd, Suite B 

Finksburg MD 21048 410-833-3383 poliver@colt-ins.com

10 Asbestos Specialists, Inc. David Purdum

7585 Washington 

Blvd,Ste.104 Elkridge MD 

21075 410-796-5379 davidp@asiabatement.com

11 BARCO Enterprises, Inc. Bart A. Harrison

11200 Pulaski Hwy. P.O. Box 

0074,White Marsh,MD 21162 410-335-0660 barco@barcoent.com
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12 CCAPS Construction Amy Bosnick

527 chesapeake Avenue, 

Baltimore MD 21225 443-312-8760 estimating@ccapsabatement.com

13 Goel Services, Inc Piyush J. Goel 

3027 Hubbard Road , Suite 

101, Landover, MD 20785 202-465-6900 bids.demo@goelservices.com
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